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Phone: 936-569-7941

We Deliver...Lower Cost, Quality Products, & Personal Service  Fax: 936-560-4685

mede | 15800 Incandescent Step Light (40W A19
el p Light ( )

Nicor Inc.

Catalog Number
Manufacturer
Description
Weight per unit
Product Category

Descriptions
Description
Product Type

Manufacturer Information
Brand
GTIN
Manufacturers Part Number
UPC
Packaging
Carton
Package
Weight Per each

15800
Nicor Inc.

1.7 (Ibs/each)
Step Lights

INCANDESCENT STEP LIGHT (40W A19)
Stairway Light W/Hanger Bar

Nicor
00767706053869
15800
767706053869

1.65



